 Datasheet
 VL103
 DP Alt-mode & PD 3.0 Controller
with Auto-Standby for USB-C Devices
 February 23rd, 2018
 Revision 1.00
                    VL103 DP Alt-mode & PD 3.0 Controller with Auto-Standby for USB-C Devices
- 2 -

Figure 11 – VL103 QFN Package Top Side Marking
Figure 12 – VL103 VFBGA Package Top Side Marking
Ordering Information
 Please contact VIA Labs sales representative or distributor in your region for ordering part number details.
VLI
VL103-Q4
YYWW
RRXXXXXXXX
T YYWW: Date code
(YY=Year; WW=Week)
RR XXXXXXXX
Revision code Internal code
T
Package substance
True green:
RoHS & HF
compliance
Identification code
VL103: UFP CC2 bonding to Ra
VL103R:  UFP CC2 bonding to Rd
VL103S:  UFP CC1/CC2 floating
Q4:  QFN48 Package
Q3:  QFN32 Package
YYWWZZZ
RRXXXXX
YYWW: Date code
(YY=Year; WW=Week)
RR XXXXX
Revision Code Internal code
Flash ID code
VL103 ID code
F: On-chip SPI flash
A: UFP CC2 bonding to
Ra
XXXXX
L103FA
ZZZ: Internal code
XXXXX
Internal code
                    VL103 DP Alt-mode & PD 3.0 Controller with Auto-Standby for USB-C Devices
- 20 -
VIA Labs, Inc.
7F, 529-1, Zhongzheng Rd.,